Name

Spring Is Here

I'm A Fool To Want You

Cry Me A River

Tenderly

The Shadow Of Your Smile
Chances Are

Canadian Sunset

Let's Call The Whole Thing Off
I'm Beginning to See The Light
Tammy

Que Sera Sera

Someone To Watch Over Me
In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning

All Or Nothing At All

Song From "Moulin Rouge" (Where Is Y...

Time
5:07
4:47
4:33
3:05
3:39
3:04
2:56
4:41
3:14
3:11
2:10
3:24
3:01
4:00

3:22

May 7 2020 American Pop

15 songs, 54 minutes, 242 MB

Album

Portrait In Jazz

Lush Life

Nature Boy: The Standards Album

The Very Best Of John Gary

The Essential Tony Bennett [Disc 2]
Johnny's Greatest Hits

Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]

Steppin'Out: Astaire Sings

I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance...
Sentimental Journey Vol 2

Sentimental Journey Vol 3

The Essential Frank Sinatra: The Columbi...

The Capitol Years [Disc 1]
Sinatra Reprise: The Very Good Years

Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]
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Artist

Bill Evans

Linda Ronstadt With Nelson Riddle & Hi...
Aaron Neville

John Gary

Tony Bennett

Johnny Mathis

Hugo Winterhalter and his Orchestra - P...
Fred Astaire

Harry James & His Orchestra & Kitty Kall...
Debbie Reynolds

Doris Day

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Frank Sinatra

Percy Faith & His Orchestra



