Page 1 of 1

May 7 2020 American Pop 15 songs, 54 minutes, 242 MB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Spring Is Here	5:07	Portrait In Jazz	Bill Evans
2	I'm A Fool To Want You	4:47	Lush Life	Linda Ronstadt With Nelson Riddle & Hi
3	Cry Me A River	4:33	Nature Boy: The Standards Album	Aaron Neville
4	Tenderly	3:05	The Very Best Of John Gary	John Gary
5	The Shadow Of Your Smile	3:39	The Essential Tony Bennett [Disc 2]	Tony Bennett
6	Chances Are	3:04	Johnny's Greatest Hits	Johnny Mathis
7	Canadian Sunset	2:56	Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]	Hugo Winterhalter and his Orchestra - P
8	Let's Call The Whole Thing Off	4:41	Steppin'Out: Astaire Sings	Fred Astaire
9	I'm Beginning to See The Light	3:14	I'm Beginning To See The Light, Dance	Harry James & His Orchestra & Kitty Kall
10	Tammy	3:11	Sentimental Journey Vol 2	Debbie Reynolds
11	Que Sera Sera	2:10	Sentimental Journey Vol 3	Doris Day
12	Someone To Watch Over Me	3:24	The Essential Frank Sinatra: The Columbi	Frank Sinatra
13	In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning	3:01	The Capitol Years [Disc 1]	Frank Sinatra
14	All Or Nothing At All	4:00	Sinatra Reprise: The Very Good Years	Frank Sinatra
15	Song From "Moulin Rouge" (Where Is Y	3:22	Instrumental Gold [Disc 2]	Percy Faith & His Orchestra